Your Love Amazes Me

John Berry
Words & Music by Chuck Jones and Amanda Hunt
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I've seen the seven wonders...
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I've seen a sunset that would make you cry
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Don't you ever doubt this love....
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Don't you ever doubt this love....
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Your love.

—

& &
¥ _ @

55

0

(0)

4/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Your love amazes me.
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